
VARSITY TBALL
1st Half

Date Time Home Away Location
Saturday, March 02, 2024 12:00 PM RATTLERS vs SPACE COWBOYS TBALL
Saturday, March 02, 2024 1:30 PM LONGHORNS vs SAINTS TBALL
Saturday, March 02, 2024 3:00 PM DISCO TURKEYS vs COLT .45s TBALL
Saturday, March 02, 2024 4:30 PM RED RAIDERS vs BANDITS TBALL

PARTY ANIMALS vs BYE

Monday, March 04, 2024 5:30 PM LONGHORNS vs SPACE COWBOYS CP
Tuesday, March 05, 2024 5:30 PM DISCO TURKEYS vs RED RAIDERS CP
Thursday, March 07, 2024 5:30 PM COLT .45s vs RATTLERS CP

Friday, March 08, 2024 5:30 PM BANDITS vs PARTY ANIMALS CP
SAINTS vs BYE

Monday, March 18, 2024 6:00 PM SPACE COWBOYS vs PARTY ANIMALS TBALL
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 6:00 PM RED RAIDERS vs COLT .45s TBALL
Thursday, March 21, 2024 6:00 PM SAINTS vs BANDITS TBALL

Friday, March 22, 2024 6:00 PM LONGHORNS vs DISCO TURKEYS TBALL
RATTLERS vs BYE

Saturday, March 23, 2024 9:00 AM RATTLERS vs SAINTS TBALL
Saturday, March 23, 2024 COLT .45s vs BANDITS TBALL
Saturday, March 23, 2024 1:00 PM SPACE COWBOYS vs DISCO TURKEYS TBALL
Saturday, March 23, 2024 2:30 PM PARTY ANIMALS vs RED RAIDERS TBALL

BYE vs LONGHORNS

Monday, March 25, 2024 6:00 PM BANDITS vs DISCO TURKEYS TBALL
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 6:00 PM SAINTS vs COLT .45s TBALL

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 6:00 PM PARTY ANIMALS vs LONGHORNS TBALL
Thursday, March 28, 2024 6:00 PM RED RAIDERS vs RATTLERS TBALL

BYE vs SPACE COWBOYS

Monday, April 01, 2024 6:00 PM SAINTS vs RED RAIDERS TBALL
Tuesday, April 02, 2024 6:00 PM DISCO TURKEYS vs PARTY ANIMALS TBALL
Thursday, April 04, 2024 6:00 PM LONGHORNS vs RATTLERS TBALL

Friday, April 05, 2024 6:00 PM COLT .45s vs SPACE COWBOYS TBALL
BANDITS vs BYE

Saturday, April 06, 2024 9:00 AM COLT .45s vs LONGHORNS TBALL
Saturday, April 06, 2024 RATTLERS vs PARTY ANIMALS TBALL
Saturday, April 06, 2024 1:00 PM DISCO TURKEYS vs SAINTS TBALL
Saturday, April 06, 2024 2:30 PM SPACE COWBOYS vs BANDITS TBALL

RED RAIDERS vs BYE

11:30 AM

11:30 AM



Monday, April 08, 2024 6:00 PM PARTY ANIMALS vs SAINTS TBALL
Tuesday, April 09, 2024 6:00 PM RATTLERS vs DISCO TURKEYS TBALL
Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:00 PM SPACE COWBOYS vs RED RAIDERS TBALL
Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:00 PM BANDITS vs LONGHORNS CP

BYE vs COLT .45s
vs

Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00 AM RED RAIDERS vs LONGHORNS TBALL
Saturday, April 13, 2024 RATTLERS vs BANDITS TBALL
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:00 PM SAINTS vs SPACE COWBOYS TBALL
Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:30 PM PARTY ANIMALS vs COLT .45s TBALL

DISCO TURKEYS BYE

Monday, April 15, 2024 6:00 PM SPACE COWBOYS vs RATTLERS TBALL
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:00 PM SAINTS vs LONGHORNS TBALL
Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:00 PM COLT .45s vs DISCO TURKEYS TBALL

Friday, April 19, 2024 6:00 PM BANDITS vs RED RAIDERS TBALL
BYE vs PARTY ANIMALS

Saturday, April 20, 2024 9:00 AM RATTLERS vs COLT .45s TBALL
Saturday, April 20, 2024 SPACE COWBOYS vs LONGHORNS TBALL
Saturday, April 20, 2024 1:00 PM RED RAIDERS vs DISCO TURKEYS TBALL
Saturday, April 20, 2024 2:30 PM PARTY ANIMALS vs BANDITS TBALL

BYE vs SAINTS

Monday, April 22, 2024 6:00 PM PARTY ANIMALS vs SPACE COWBOYS TBALL
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 6:00 PM COLT .45s vs RED RAIDERS TBALL
Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:00 PM DISCO TURKEYS vs LONGHORNS TBALL

Friday, April 26, 2024 6:00 PM BANDITS vs SAINTS TBALL
BYE vs RATTLERS

Saturday, April 27, 2024 9:00 AM SAINTS vs RATTLERS TBALL
Saturday, April 27, 2024 RED RAIDERS vs PARTY ANIMALS TBALL
Saturday, April 27, 2024 1:00 PM DISCO TURKEYS vs SPACE COWBOYS TBALL
Saturday, April 27, 2024 2:30 PM BANDITS vs COLT .45s TBALL

LONGHORNS vs BYE

Monday, April 29, 2024 6:00 PM LONGHORNS vs PARTY ANIMALS TBALL
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:00 PM DISCO TURKEYS vs BANDITS TBALL
Thursday, May 02, 2024 6:00 PM RATTLERS vs RED RAIDERS TBALL

Friday, May 03, 2024 6:00 PM COLT .45s vs SAINTS TBALL
SPACE COWBOYS vs BYE

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

2nd Half
Date Time Home Away Location



Saturday, May 04, 2024 9:00 AM RED RAIDERS vs SAINTS TBALL
Saturday, May 04, 2024 PARTY ANIMALS vs DISCO TURKEYS TBALL
Saturday, May 04, 2024 1:00 PM RATTLERS vs LONGHORNS TBALL
Saturday, May 04, 2024 2:30 PM SPACE COWBOYS vs COLT .45s TBALL

BYE vs BANDITS

Monday, May 06, 2024 6:00 PM PARTY ANIMALS vs RATTLERS TBALL
Tuesday, May 07, 2024 6:00 PM SAINTS vs DISCO TURKEYS TBALL
Thursday, May 09, 2024 6:00 PM LONGHORNS vs COLT .45s TBALL

Friday, May 10, 2024 6:00 PM BANDITS vs SPACE COWBOYS TBALL
BYE vs RED RAIDERS

Saturday, May 11, 2024 9:00 AM LONGHORNS vs BANDITS TBALL
Saturday, May 11, 2024 DISCO TURKEYS vs RATTLERS TBALL
Saturday, May 11, 2024 1:00 PM RED RAIDERS vs SPACE COWBOYS TBALL
Saturday, May 11, 2024 2:30 PM SAINTS vs PARTY ANIMALS TBALL

COLT .45s vs BYE

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 PM LONGHORNS vs RED RAIDERS TBALL
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 6:00 PM COLT .45s vs PARTY ANIMALS TBALL

Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:00 PM SPACE COWBOYS vs SAINTS TBALL
Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:00 PM BANDITS vs RATTLERS CP

BYE vs DISCO TURKEYS

11:30 AM

11:30 AM


